
TIIZ EXCHIANGE NI-'WB, bQ7TREAL. TIIU1WIAY. rEEIRUÀItY 15, 1900. 7

MINNGSTOCK LIST
Momnifi l'ri=s

NAbM. Auked. ýRId.

B. O. Gold Fields .................... 4 a
Big Throaa........à.....................6 Ob
Door Pârk ............................. 5 .....
Grand Prlae ............................. 8 .....
Gold Hisl ............................ a 4
Hoxnostaklo............................ 4 si
Iron colt....é..................... .... 10 ....
St. Elno ........................ ... 6 3
Vlotory riumph......... :....... 6 4
White Baar ............. 4 8
Butteo............ .............. Il 10
Canada Gold Fieldis Syn............. 7 6
IJalifornia............. ....... 10lo 141
Evening Star .............. 10 7j
Iron Mask ......... 6...... : ......... 75 .....
Monte Christo......................... 41 3
Montraal.Gold Fields ............. 7j 7
Novoltv ........................... .2 11
Virglnfa................................ 6 2
'Var Eaglo xd ........................ 1 80 1 w14
Dardanelles ........................... B 3
Fern ................................... 5 2
Noble Five ............................ O9 4
Rambler Carlboo..................................
Siocan Sovoreign ................... do _
Montreal-London xd ................. ;7 26
Cariboo MoKlnney .................. 998 ....
Fontenoy ....................................

Waterloo ............................ 14 13
Knob Hill ............................. 80 50
Old Ironaldes......................... 97& ....
PAY Ore ......................
King (Oro de Noo).........
Ratbmullcn ..................... ....... 5
Brandon and Gfolden Crown........ 25 7
OlIve ................................... 75 69
J. 0.. 41......*.................. ......... 4 2
MeJoa.............................. 74 6
Golden Star.......... ........... 21 19
Repuio ird........................... 1 02 sa
MMn Blaine ............................ 0 sa 1s
Lone Fine ............................. 25 90
Biank Tait ........................ - 17J 13
Deer Trait Cou ..................... 9 -
Princesa Maud..;..... ez... &I..........il 71
Smuggler....................... 8si 24
VirLue ................. .............. 68 67J
Payne ........... 1.................... 1 os 1 03
Orow's Nest Paaa Coal.............$J38 00 30 00
Cariboo-Hlydraulio .........-..................
Vau Anda ............................. 9 74
CaThes Creek Cons.................. 10J ....

Par
value.

1 00
1 00

100
t Du,

1600

1 00

10'

1 00
1 0

1
1 00

25
i 60
[600

24

100
' 00
1 00

10
1 00
10

1 60
i 60
1 00
1 00
1 60

1 W0
1 ou
1.
1 00
1 0
1 O0

10
1 0
1 00
1 00

215 0
ri 0
160
100

Cap'ital. %
2060,000..
3,500,000..
1,250,006..
1,000,000..
2,000,000..
1,000,010..
1,000,0 ..

2,000,600.

1 ,000,000.
1,000,000..
2,500,000 ....
1,600,000.

560,60 ..
2,6006M..I

800,000..
150,000.
&01O000..

1,750,000 14
100,000..
200,000 Spa.

1,2C0,000..
1,250,00..
1,500,0..

452,600 14%
800,660 Ipo.

1,000,0001..
1,0000..

100,000..
1 §00,000..
1:o,000,0 ..

250,000..
2,00,60..
2,500,000..
1,560,060
1,2.00,00 ..
1,000,000..

500,00..
975,000..

1,260,000
8,500,6000l.
1,000,000..
1,000.0m.
1,250,000.
2 ,000>.600 ip.o
1,000,000 ..
1,200,000..
2,00,000..
3,<C00,006..
2,0110,000..
5.000.000..
5.000,600.
1.000,000..

Wbets Payablo

........... I ......
..................
..................
......... Il .......
..................
... ...............
..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

..................

...... ............

..................
21 paid.

..................
One paid
..................

Montbly
..................

Monthly.
Monthly.

..................

..................

..................

..................

.. . ............

..................

..................

..................

......... ........
... . .........

..........
Monthly.

. ..............

..... ...........

......... ........
..................
.............

......... ........

......... ........

GoId.
Gold Coppor.

âod
do
do
do
do

Goid CoXper.

Gold CoJpaer.
do*
do
,do
do
do

~do
do

iliver and Luad.
Cold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold.

Silver and Lead.
Gold, Silver, Lead.

Gold.
do
do
do
do
do
do
'de

:do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

ol
do

do

LOCAÀTION.

Trait Orook, IB. 0.

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
%10
'do
do
do-
do
do
do
do
do
do

Slocan, B.C.
Nelson, 13.C.

do
Sloan, B.C.

du
N.13., glonati, 1.0.
Camp MoKinney, B.<J.

do
do
do

Boundury, 13.0.
do
do
do
do
do

Saine River, Ont.
do
do
do
do

Repubîlo.
do
do
do

Spokane 0o.,,Wah
Ropubio.'
Falrview Camp,B.C"
Baker City Ore.
Sandon, B.(ë.
Crow'a Nat Puass.
Carlboo District.
Texada Island.

Revolotoke, B.C.

BONDS AN) DEBENTUP.B

7 ht.ty Nov.
5 jan. July
4 May Nov.
3 4 46

5 Jan. JnIy
5 tg 49

4 94 1S

.
5 April . Oct.

6 May Nov.
6 2nd April Oat.
5 18viipril Oct.
5 lot May Nov.
4 Ja.Ap.Jn. Oc
4j Jan. . JnIy
5 lst Jan. July
5 lot, Ap'1 lai Oct.
6 2na Jan. J1
5 a'
5 lot Mah let Sep.
4j lat Feb. latAbg
5 lot .&pri Ct.
6 let *àicb 'Sep.
5 lot April Oct.
44 . Mals Sep
4 loi Jan. Jiff

*BONDS.

Mont. Corporation Consol'd. Stock.
do do (1o
do Stoc......
do do.......

Montjenl 1{aruor Bonde Cnrrenc., ...
Toronto City do do ...

do do do ..
Auer Lilht .................
Bell Telephone ..............
Caàiaa Central R ' .....i......
,Canada Colored Cotton Mili....
Canaidien Pacifia R'y. Land Grant....
Canada Paper Co.............
Coninercin Cable Coupons. ...do l do R"u.ý ..
Dominion Cotton........
Halifax Eleotria Tnixw ay ......
Interoolonial Coal Co..........
Lic. Champlain & St. Lawrence Jo.
Montrea ban & Mortgage. .......
Montreal Street R 'y............

do dIO.................
Peoples Heat &.Làight. ......
Richelieu & Ont. Na ........
iRoyal Eloct otr...............
Toronto Railway .............
'Windsor Hol ..............
Dom. Coal Boii0s............... i....

".ST
SALIM.

101-109
Ica

100.
110
1061
103
10i
106.
'DO
100

69
100

1 e
100
Ii

EDEMAflLE.

'permanent ....
1910............
19205............
permanent ....
1913 & 1914 5J1ly

1932 let Nov.
1SO2 April..
1931.... .
1917
2M9
1916 let Jan
1916 Jan.......
1918 April...
3910............

1908 lot Mch
Z. M lst Aug
1917 April ....
1915 lot Moh

1931 3lsi Aug
1912............

WU5RKBI PAYAUL

Bank of Montreal.
de dé

44 - té

il b &

i6 & e

Lloyds, Banette & llosanqntets.
.& tg tg

Bank oP hlontreal.
44 de

46 4 4

46 d

ilank of Nova iSotia.
Bank cf Mon$.real.

de de

Merabanta Bank of Halifax

Bank U! Montreal.

* The acorneid interet npon ait Bonds, Debantnrce, Dominion Stock and Montreal CorpKution tiock aold la 1H, frmarket je
payable by the purebua ln addition to markcet pnf oe.

ASIOUNT
issJKD.

600000"
240,000..1.050,000,

7,080.000

136,700
874,260

2-2,500
-940,000

2,Q.W0
à1423,000

200,000.
{20,000,000

£300 100

'600,000
30,060

e",OOC
681133
706,000
554,313
6743360

*2.79,933
450,000


